O®

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Ni§, 21-22.12.2024

I'pan Hmu

City of Wis

Event 19
22/12/2024 - 10:44

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
2. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia
4, BOGOJEVIC, Sara
5. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq
6. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna
7. DAMJIANOVA, Sofia
8. PAVLOVA, Mariya
9. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
10. SAVOVA, Margarita
11. YONKOVA, lvaila
12. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia
13. VELICKOVIC, Lana
14. MARINKOVIC, Lena
15. STANKOVIC, Andrea
16. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra
17. VELEVA, Gabriela
18. STAJKOVIC, Andjela
19. BOGAVAC, Nina
20. MARINKOVIC, Anja
21. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
22. VUCIC, Petra
23. MASTELICA, Masa
24. NESIC, Dasa
25. VELKOVA, Aveliya
26. DOBRIC, Iskra
27. TASIC, Nikolina
28. IVANOVA, Dara
29. DIKIC, Nera
30. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula
31. PETROVIC, Danica
32. VELICKOVIC, Tara
33. ATANASKOVIC, Danica
34. MARINKOVIC, Kalina
35. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
36. TANEVA, Radina
37. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina
38. ILIC, Nina
39. POPOVA, Mariya
40. POPOVIC, Hana
41. TOSIC, Lena
42. VELICKOVIC, Sara
43. JOVICIC, Andjelija
44, POPOVA, Teodora
45. KUCLAR, Sara
46. MILANOQVIC, Marta
47. DIMITROVA, Darina
MILOSEVIC, Miona
49. DJORDJEVIC, Scofija

YB

04 Dubocica
07 Damini LV
01 P.K.Vardar2018
08 Nis 2005
09 Olimp

10 G.D.S

07 P.K.Vardar2018
10 G.D.S

06  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
08 Levent SC
09 Olimp

09 Nsa

11 Nis 2005
13 Sveti Nikola
08 Leskovac
13 Levski

10 Levski

07  Napredak
12 Sveti Nikola
11  Napredak
13  Napredak
09 Sveti Nikola
14 Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica
15 Nsa

12 Leskovac
11 Nis 2005
12 G.D.S

14 Sveti Nikola
13  A.K.O. Halkidas
12 Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
14 Leskovac
15 Dubocica
12 Leskovac
14 Nsa

16 Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005
15 Nsa

15 Nis 2005
13 Nis 2005
16 Nis 2005
15  Viking

13 Nsa

15 Naisus

16 Sveti Nikola
16 Nsa

16 Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica

Time Pts RT
29.95 721 A
30.99 651 A
31.15 641 A
31.96 593 A
32.55 561 A
32.59 559 A
32.65 556 A
33.69 506 A
34.02 492 B
34.25 482 B
35.59 429 B
35.67 426 B
36.07 412 B
37.16 377 B
37.19 376 B
37.34 372 B
37.62 363 R
37.75 360 R
37.90 355
38.27 345
38.83 330
39.38 317
40.16 299
40.24 297
40.48 292
42.66 249
43.09 242
43.63 233
44.34 222
44.86 214
44.99 212
45.47 206
45.57 204
45.68 203
45.82 201
46.50 192
47.02 186
47.50 180
47.96 175
48.20 173
48.65 168
48.70 167
50.88 147
51.02 145
52.58 133
52.75 132
52.94 130
52.94 130
55.43 113
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts
50. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16  Sveti Nikola 55.97 110
51. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 57.34 102

DSQ DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.29

B (2006-2007)
1. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07 Damini LV 30.99 651 A
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 32.65 556 A
3. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.02 492 B
4, STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 37.75 360 R
C (2008-2009)
1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 3196 593 A
2. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 32.55 561 A
3. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 LeventSC 34.25 482 B
4. YONKOVA, Ilvaila 09 Olimp 35.59 429 B
5. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 35.67 426 B
6. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 37.19 376 B
7. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 39.38 317
D (2010-2011)
1. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna 10 G.D.S 32.59 559 A
2. PAVLOVA, Mariya 10 G.D.S 33.69 506 A
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 36.07 412 B
4. VELEVA, Gabriela 10 Levski 37.62 363 R
5. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11  Napredak 38.27 345
6. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 43.09 242
E (2012 and younger)
1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 37.16 377 B
2. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra 13 Levski 37.34 372 B
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 37.90 355
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 38.83 330
5. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 40.16 299
6. NESIC, Dasa 12  Dubocica 40.24 297
7. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 40.48 292
8. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 42.66 249
9. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 43.63 233
10. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 44.34 222
11. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13 A.K.O. Halkidas 44.86 214
12. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 44,99 212
13. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 45.47 206
14. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14  Leskovac 45.57 204
15. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 45.68 203
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12  Leskovac 45.82 201
17. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 46.50 192
18. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 47.02 186
19. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 47.50 180
20. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 47.96 175
21. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 48.20 173
22. TOSIC, Lena 13  Nis 2005 48.65 168
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I'pan Hmu

. X 4 XXXIll Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
<> Ni§, 21-22.12.2024
Event 19, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 48.70 167

24. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15  Viking 50.88 147

25. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 51.02 145

26. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 52.58 133

27. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 52.75 132

28. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 52.94 130

MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 52.94 130

30. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 55.43 113

31. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16  Sveti Nikola 55.97 110

32. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 57.34 102
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